Dutch National Championship (N)

Ermelo, The
Netherlands
12 Sep 2009, Colts 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: AR FAYYIM
Colour:

Owner: van
Heiningen

Name: JUST NOYZ
Colour:
Owner: Bojawal

Name: YOKIDOKI F
Colour:

Owner: van
Wengerden

Name: RIH-AL-
RAYYAAN
Colour:

Owner: Kooiman

Name: BA PTU)
Colour:
Owner: Bosina

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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